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ROZRUSZNIK PERKINS ART.P29

Cena brutto 620,00 zł

Cena netto 504,07 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy RR4278

Opis produktu
 

ROZRUSZNIK

24V, 4.5 kW

ZASTOSOWANIE

 
SILNIKI PERKINS  - RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIA:
  

MODEL

 

PERKINS

 

1104C

DENSO: 428000-1120;
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PERKINS: 2873K406

 

WYMIARY

 

mm

 

O1

 

90 mm

 

O2

 

127 mm

 

O3

 

90 mm

 

A

 

89 mm

 

B

 

29 mm

 

F

 

179 mm

 

R

 

297 mm
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